
Place Rider Horse's Name Time Pay-out Points

1D: 15.359

1 CARRIE SMITH HICCUP 15.359 $60.80 10

2 STACEY BAUMANN HUCKELBERRY 15.431 $45.60 9

3 KATIE KADING PARDI 15.501 $30.40 8

4 KATE RENNER FANCY 15.524 $15.20 7

5 LINDSEY REYNOLDS OLAF 15.637 6

6 JACK WEINZ WALLY 15.737 5

7 BILLIE SCHAFF TURBO 15.765 4

8 TYA KRAUS RAINY 15.822 3

9 CARRIE SMITH JACK 15.881 2

10 BILLIE SCHAFF GOOSE 15.884 1

11 SHANNON KOLLIPAENA BRIDGETTE 15.971

12 PAYTON BISCHOFF SLASH 16.023

13 MICKI SORGE SNICKERS 16.062

2D: 16.109

1 TERRA OTT BUNNY 16.150 $64.80 10

2 DANNA WILLIS KIT CAT 16.189 $48.60 NM

3 PAIGE FLOM BADGER 16.284 $32.40 NM

4 BAILEE STENGER CHEWY 16.311 $16.20 9

5 LESLIE MATHEWS DOC 16.356 8

6 KATE RENNER SKY 16.388 7

7 KRISSY VANDERVORT DIVA 16.512 6

8 KRIS ANDERSON TASMIN 16.513 5

9 MICKI SORGE UNO 16.631 4

10 DANNI NARDINGER SHAKIRA MOON 16.642 3

11 KYRA LARSEN CEDAR 16.645 NM

12 CARRIE SMITH LAVEAU 16.721 2

13 TIFFANI SCHUBERT THUNDER 16.743 1

14 TERRI KAYE KIRKLAND ALRIGHTY WREN 16.786

3D: 16.859

1 KATIE KADING RACHEL 16.902 $61.00 10

2 JERI GILLETTE POCKETS 17.061 $36.60 9

3 REYANN IDLAND CITAS DASHING EFFORT 17.085 $24.40 8

4 FRANCIE PHILLIPS KIRKS LUCK N FAME 17.114 7

5 BRYNLEE HENSHAW SHELDON 17.125 6

6 KAY LYNN ALLEN BARBRA JEAN 17.216 5

7 ELAINE WEINZ MIA 17.321 4

8 BRISTOL SORGE LOTTO 17.371

9 LINDSEY REYNOLDS EMMA 17.398

10 CINDY MOORE RICOCHET 17.447
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4D: 17.609

1 ELAINE GUFFEY CINDER CINDERELLA 17.733 $51.00

2 DANNI NARDINGER RUE'S FIREBIRD 17.762 $30.60

3 LESLIE MATHEWS TEQUILA 17.827 $20.40

4 DANNY MARCYES ANGEL 17.959

5 SAMANTHA REYNOLDS LEONA 17.995

6 CHARLOTTE HARPER LOOT 18.002

7 DAVID TEGEN CHEX LUCKY AVIATOR 18.046

8 MICKI SORGE KAT 18.229

5D: 18.359

1 AMY VOGEL EDDIE 18.390 $68.68

2 LEX COOLAHAN CINDERS 18.704 $52.52

3 WHITNEY HERDEN BLUE 19.287 $40.40

4 JACKIE NICOL AWESOME PONCHO 19.324 $26.26

5 CHEYENNE CARL SIXY AND I KNOW IT 19.508 $14.14

6 CHARLEE WALKER MIA 19.752

7 AMY VOGEL NED 20.262

8 MICHELLE YEAGAN KIS THIS FIREWATER 20.421

9 TIFFANI SCHUBERT GT 20.434

10 KENZIE SMITH HOLLIDAY 20.506

11 ALYSSA THOMPSON A TOUCH OF CLASSINESS 20.669

12 LINDA WACKER RISE LIKE A PHOENIX 21.004

13 SHIRLEY GILLETTE KIDD 21.391

14 KRIS ANDERSON BIRDIE 22.076

15 CAROLYN LADDUSAW BOO 22.697

16 GREG OTTO ALL AMERICAN BETH 23.977

17 AMY VOGEL DICE 24.850

18 ALYSSA THOMPSON TATER 30.279

TIPPED BARRELS

BAILEE STENGER JAGGER 916.964

CHEYENNE CARL GRAY PAINT 917.251

LINDA WACKER HIGH CALIBER SNIPER 917.323

KAREN BOYD ARIE NT

AYLA SCHUBERT HENRY NT

KRISSY VANDERVORT ZOOM NT

SANDIE GREEN BEDUINOS ACE OF HEARTS NT

SHARENA HANSHAW DIVA NT

DUSTY WILLIS ROYAL NT

BAYLIE MULHOLLAND PEPSI NT

NICOLE RENNER DALLIE NT


